
Wood Mouldings and Millwork Products 
from Brazil and China 

701-TA-636 and 731-1469-1470(P)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below. * Note: Adding company for Mowry & Grimson, Served 
February 10, 2020.   
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of the Coalition of American Millwork 
Producers: 
 
Timothy C. Brightbill, Esq. 
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street N.W. 
Washington, D.C.  20006 
202.719.7000 – voice 
TBrightbill@wileyrein.com 
wileytrade@wiley.law 
 
*On behalf of the American Moulding and 
Millwork Alliance:  
 
Kristin H. Mowry, Esq.  
Mowry & Grimson, PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Ave., N.W. 
Suite 810 
Washington, D.C. 20015 
202-688-3610- voice 
202-595-8968- fax 
trade@mowrygrimson.com 
 
 
 

On behalf of Weston Wood Solutions Inc.:  
 
Michael S. Snarr, Esq. 
Baker & Hostetler LLP  
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.  
Suite 100 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202-861-1710 – voice 
202-861-1783 – fax 
msnarr@bakerlaw.com 
 
On behalf of Associacao Brasileira da Industria de 
Madeira Processada Macanicamente:  
 
Eric C. Emerson, Esq.  
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202-429-8076 – voice 
eemerson@steptoe.com 
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On behalf of William-MacRae and Company:  
 
Kevin M. O’Brien, Esq.  
Baker & McKenzie LLP 
815 Connecticut Ave., N.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202-452-7032 – voice 
202-416-7032 – fax 
kevin.obrien@bakermckenzie.com 
 
On behalf of Masonite International Corporation, 
Masonite Corporation, and Sierra Lumber, Inc.: 
 
Richard L.A. Weiner, Esq.  
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202-736-8000 – voice 
202-736-8711 – fax 
rweiner@sidley.com 
 
On behalf of Composite Technology International 
Inc.:  
 
David M. Spooner, Esq.  
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Suite 500 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202-371-6377 – voice 
David.Spooner@btlaw.com 
 
On behalf of BlueLinx Corporation:  
 
Kristen Smith, Esq.  
Sandler Travis & Rosenberg P.A. 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.  
Suite 400  
Washington, D.C. 20004 
202-730-4965 – voice 
202-730-4991 – fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com; adcvd@strtrade.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of JELD-WEN, Inc.:  
 
Philip S. Gallas, Esq. 
FisherBroyles, LLP 
242 Strummer Lane 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
301-963-8473 - voice 
Philip.Gallas@fisherbroyles.com 
 
 
On behalf of Fujian Hongjia Craft Products Co., 
Ltd and Fujian Nanping Yuanqiao Wood 
Industry Co., Ltd.: 
 
Gregory S. Menegaz, Esq. 
DeKieffer & Horgan, PLLC     
1090 Vermont Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 410 
Washington, D.C 20005 
202-783-6900 – voice 
202-783-6909 – fax 
GMenegaz@dhlaw.com 
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